Acer TravelMate P6 14 AI TMP614-54-TCO - 14" - Intel Core Ultra 7 - 256V - Evo - 16 GB RAM -
512 GB SSD - UK(NX.BJLEK.001)
Acer TravelMate P6 14 AI TMP614-54-TCO - 180-degree hinge design - Intel Core Ultra 7 - 256V
/ up to 4.8 GHz - Evo - Win 11 Pro - Intel Arc Graphics 140V - 16 GB RAM - 512 GB SSD NVMe,
QLC - 14" IPS 2880 x 1800 (WQXGA+) @ 120 Hz - Ethernet - Wi-Fi 7, Bluetooth - galaxy black -
kbd: UK
The Acer TravelMate P6 14 AI redefines efficiency for professionals on the move, combining
lightweight portability with performance. Featuring a 14-inch WQXGA+ display with a resolution of

Audio Features Input: AI noise reduction
Input
Type Keyboard, touchpad
Keyboard Backlight Yes (white)
Keyboard Layout UK
Features
Multi-gesture touch pad, precision touchpad, Copilot key, AcerSense key, AI
lighting touchpad
AC Adapter
Output 100 Watt
Connections & Expansion
Interfaces Details
HDMI ¦ USB 3.2 Gen 1 (with power off charging) ¦ USB 3.2 Gen 1 ¦ Headphone/
microphone combo jack ¦ 2 x USB-C (supports Thunderbolt 4) (DC-In combo,
Power Delivery) ¦ LAN (on supplied adapter)
Sustainability Information
TCO Certified - TCO Certified, generation 10, for notebooks
Carbon Footprint 320 kg carbon emissions
Total CF/unit Standard
Deviation (kg CO2e)
66
PAIA Version 1.4.6
Neural Processor Unit (NPU)
Neural Processor Unit (NPU) Intel AI Boost
NPU Performance Up To (TOPS) 47 TOPS
Total Processor Performance Up
To (TOPS)
115 TOPS
AI Datatype Support on NPU INT8
Sparsity Support Yes
AI Software Frameworks
Supported by NPU
DirectML, OpenVINO, WebNN, WindowsML, ONNX RT
Windows Studio Effects Support Yes
What's in the box
Acer TravelMate P6 14 AI TMP614-54-TCO
USB-C power adapter, USB-C to LAN adapter
Product data is provided by CNET, we do not warrant the accuracy and completeness of the material contained in this data sheet